CourseName

Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View West
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View West
Stonehedge South
Gull Lake View East
Stonehedge South
Stonehedge North
Stonehedge North
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View East
Gull Lake View West
Bedford Valley

TeeTimeDate
4/11/2017
4/18/2017
4/25/2017
5/2/2017
5/9/2017
5/16/2017
5/23/2017
5/23/2017
5/30/2017
6/6/2017
6/6/2017
6/13/2017
6/20/2017
6/27/2017
7/11/2017
7/18/2017
7/25/2017
8/1/2017
8/8/2017
8/15/2017
8/22/2017
8/29/2017
9/5/2017

TeeTime
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:06PM
5:15PM
5:06PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:06PM

StartTee
1st Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
10th Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
10th Hole
1st Hole
1st Hole



