Air National Guard League			
CourseName	TeeTimeDate	TeeTime	StartTee
Gull Lake View West	4/11/2017	5:15PM	1st Hole
Gull Lake View East	4/18/2017	5:15PM	1st Hole
Gull Lake View East	4/25/2017	5:15PM	10th Hole
Gull Lake View West	5/2/2017	5:15PM	10th Hole
Gull Lake View West	5/9/2017	5:15PM	10th Hole
Gull Lake View East	5/16/2017	5:15PM	1st Hole
Gull Lake View East	5/23/2017	5:15PM	1st Hole
Gull Lake View East	5/23/2017	5:15PM	10th Hole
Gull Lake View West	5/30/2017	5:15PM	10th Hole
Gull Lake View West	6/6/2017	5:15PM	1st Hole
Gull Lake View West	6/6/2017	5:15PM	10th Hole
Gull Lake View East	6/13/2017	5:15PM	1st Hole
Gull Lake View East	6/20/2017	5:15PM	10th Hole
Gull Lake View West	6/27/2017	5:15PM	10th Hole
Stonehedge South	7/11/2017	5:06PM	1st Hole
Gull Lake View East	7/18/2017	5:15PM	10th Hole
Stonehedge South	7/25/2017	5:06PM	1st Hole
Stonehedge North	8/1/2017	5:15PM	10th Hole
Stonehedge North	8/8/2017	5:15PM	10th Hole
Gull Lake View East	8/15/2017	5:15PM	1st Hole
Gull Lake View East	8/22/2017	5:15PM	10th Hole
Gull Lake View West	8/29/2017	5:15PM	1st Hole
Bedford Valley	9/5/2017	5:06PM	1st Hole